

Swagelok Minnesota 1230 Chaska Creek Way, Ste. 300 Chaska, MN 55318 Swagelok North Dakota Rep: Brandon DeBolt 720-281-4096 Swagelok Appleton 3240 E. Pershing St. Appleton, WI 54911

Phone: 800.422.6410

Email: info@minnesota.swagelok.com
Web: minnesota.swagelok.solutions

Fax: 952.361.3559

September 13, 2023

Dear Valued Partner,

The Swagelok Minnesota | North Dakota | Appleton office located in Chaska, Minnesota is moving to a new location effective October 2, 2023. Please update your billing and shipping records with the new address. We will begin accepting shipments and mail at our new building on September 22, 2023.

New Address

Swagelok Minnesota | North Dakota | Appleton 1230 Chaska Creek Way, Suite 300 Chaska, MN 5531 View map

There will be no alterations to our phone and email contact information. Direct phone numbers and email addresses for our associates will remain the same. If you need any billing, invoicing, or accounting assistance, including a new tax exempt form, please contact our Accounting team at: 800-422-6410 or acctspay.minn@swagelok.com.

You can find more information about our relocation on our website at: www.minnesota.swagelok.solutions/move2023. Thank you for making the necessary changes to your systems, so we can make this transition as seamless as possible.

Sincerely,

Joel Hanish President

Swagelok Minnesota | North Dakota | Appleton

